
Ministry Schedule November – December 2017 

Week of 
November 04: 5:00PM SAT 8:00AM SUN 11:00AM SUN 5:00PM SUN 
Cantor Ned Abrahamsen Nick Katchur Janet Lewis Christina Mecca 
Lector Marion Cartwright Jake Finnerty Laura Delayo Zane Price 
Lector Matt Cartwright John Finnerty Dominica Delayo Brian Price 
EM Linda Kavulich Tom Shields Ann Marie Charnogursky Michael Abdalla 
EM Cathy Pocius Cathy Shields Alice DeCarlo Mary Ann Donovan 
EM John Pocius ------ Barbara Malinowski ------ 
EM Kathy Boyle ------ Chris Musso ------ 
AS David Wilce Ryan Semyon Raymond Rinaldi Jordan Grzyboski 
 
November 11: 5:00PM SAT 8:00AM SUN 11:00AM SUN 5:00PM SUN 
Cantor Mary T Montoro Michael Tedesco Sr. Janet Jeffers Maria Castaldi 
Lector Frank Alu Roseann Tedesco Nora Phillips Kevin Grebas 
Lector Dorothy Bouselli Germaine Helcoski Thomas Conway Karen May 
EM Vince Montoro Marge MacArt Barb Poplawski Ed Generose 
EM Judy Digwood Mary Tigue Zita Timlin Michael Abdalla 
EM Marian Donelan ------ Mary Ann Cloruri ------ 
EM Patty Giambrone ------ Meg Kelly ------ 
AS Robert Grzyboski Zachary Patterson Timothy Phillips Michael Kovalski 
 
November 18: 5:00PM SAT 8:00AM SUN 11:00AM SUN 5:00PM SUN 
Cantor John Pocius Megan Lucas Shannon Ryan Janet Lewis 
Lector Joseph Moceyunas Patrick McCabe Jeremy Liptai Janice Patterson 
Lector Kathy Moceyunas Suzanne Ritterbeck Gary Moss Frank Alu 
EM Nancy Laffey Rose Marie Kloss Ann Marie Charnogursky Kathy Boyle 
EM Cathy Pocius Marge MacArt Alice DeCarlo Chris Musso 
EM Carol Trapper ------ Barbara Malinowski ------ 
EM Bob Scotti ------ Mary Ann Donovan ------ 
AS James Gallagher David Wilce Will Roever Nicholas Terrery 
 
 
 
 



November 25: 5:00PM SAT 8:00AM SUN 11:00AM SUN 5:00PM SUN 
Cantor Ned Abrahamsen Kelly Jean Graham Michael Tedesco Maria Castaldi 
Lector Edward Fortuna Joseph Surridge Robert Walsh Matt Cartwright 
Lector Jessica Fazzi Robert Spinelli Roseann Tedesco Marion Cartwright 
EM Cathy Pocius Mary Tigue Barb Poplawski Ed Generose 
EM Cathy Shields Zita Timlin Mary Ann Cloruri Michael Abdalla 
EM Tom Shields ------ Meg Kelly ------ 
EM Judy Digwood ------ Ann Marie Charnogursky ------ 
AS Robert Grzyboski Zachary Patterson Raymond Rinaldi Jordan Grzyboski 
 
December 02: 5:00PM SAT 8:00AM SUN 11:00AM SUN 5:00PM SUN 
Cantor Michael Kavulich Nick Katchur Sr. Janet Jeffers Christina Mecca 
Lector Savannah Lloyd Richard Cordiano Laura Delayo Brian Price 
Lector Beth DeFrancesco Nikki Gilchrist Dominica Delayo Zane Price 
EM Linda Kavulich Rose Marie Kloss Alice DeCarlo Kathy Boyle 
EM Marian Donelan Bob Scotti Barbara Malinowski Chris Musso 
EM Patty Giambrone ------ Mary Ann Donovan ------ 
EM Nancy Laffey ------ Barb Poplawski ------ 
AS James Gallagher Ryan Semyon Will Roever Michael Kovalski 
 
December 09: 5:00PM SAT 8:00AM SUN 11:00AM SUN 5:00PM SUN 
Cantor Mary T Montoro Megan Lucas Kelly Jean Graham Janet Lewis 
Lector Richard Patchcoski Tiffani Gilchrist Nora Phillips Kevin Grebas 
Lector Dorothy Bouselli Johnny Gilchrist Thomas Conway Karen May 
EM Vince Montoro Cathy Shields Zita Timlin Ed Generose 
EM Gerald Phillips Tom Shields Mary Ann Cloruri Michael Abdalla 
EM Carol Trapper ------ Meg Kelly ------ 
EM John Pocius ------ Ann Marie Charnogursky ------ 
AS David Wilce Zachary Patterson Timothy Phillips Nicholas Terrery 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



December 16: 5:00PM SAT 8:00AM SUN 11:00AM SUN 5:00PM SUN 
Cantor Sr. Janet Jeffers Michael Tedesco Shannon Ryan Christina Mecca 
Lector Joseph Moceyunas Ed Zaloga Jeremy Liptai Janice Patterson 
Lector Kathy Moceyunas Germaine Helcoski Gary Moss Frank Alu 
EM John Pocius Marge MacArt Alice DeCarlo Kathy Boyle 
EM Cathy Pocius Mary Tigue Barbara Malinowski Chris Musso 
EM Judy Digwood ------ Mary Ann Donovan ------ 
EM Marian Donelan ------ Barb Poplawski ------ 
AS James Gallagher Ryan Semyon Raymond Rinaldi Jordan Grzyboski 
 
The schedule for the last two weekends in December will be published closer to the dates. 
 
 
 
 


